
Iris Type S

Materials:  

Lamp: 

IP Rating: 

Finish: 

Dimming: 

Cut out: 

Driver: 

Locking: 

Available Tilt:

Weight: 

Optics: 

Order Code

Example

series.col temp.beam.finish.dimming

Iris Type S.2700K.19º.black.D010

1.3"Ø (32mm)

0.73"
(18.5mm)

0.67"
(17mm)

Snoot Options:

LED Information
The Type S PCB uses 1 x Osram Oslon Square 
power LED thermally bonded to an aluminium 
PCB.
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IP65 rated tiny eyeball fitting that 
finishes almost flush with it's 
mount surface. Available tilt: ±22º

Series Color Dimming and controlBeam

Iris Type S 2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

D010 0-10V 
DMX DMX

18º
26º
33º
48º
80º

Finish

white
black
custom

Snoot Options

SN Straight
Snoot
SN2 Angled
Snoot

STRAIGHT
SNOOT

ANGLED
SNOOT

Color Temp:: 

Aluminum

2700K, 3000K, 3500K or 4000K

Type S (1 x Osram Oslon Square)

IP65

0.4"Ø (10mm) optics. Please refer to the table below for beam 
angle options and ordering information. Snoots available.

White (Standard) Pure White RAL 9010 30% gloss 
Black (Standard) Powdercoat Matte Black 5% gloss 
Custom paint and anodized finishes available

EldoLED 0-10V or DMX 

Constant current remote driver required
Allow 1.4W at 500mA

1.3"Ø (34mm) 

With 1.5mm Allen key 

±22º

0.22lb (0.1kg)

STOANE LIGHTING 




